13. Pfettrachtaler Lauf 2014

10km - Lauf - 18.10.2014 - Altdorf
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1 Laufgruppe Loiching 1

2 Team Optik Kramschuster 1
3 Team Optik Kramschuster 2
4 Skiclub Vilsbiburg 1

1 Laufgruppe Loiching 1

2 Team Optik Kramschuster 1
3 Team Optik Kramschuster 2
4 Skiclub Vilsbiburg 1

5 Team Optik Kramschuster 3
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Drewlo Barbara
Oberweger Brigitte
Kramschuster Heidi
Wachinger Dagi
Hahn Sebastian
Hubner Raphael
Miiller Christian
Wackerbauer Josef

Seibold Leonhard

00:42:44
00:50:21
00:59:30
00:57:52
00:37:38
00:42:32
00:47:09
00:42:16

00:48:59

Hasslbeck Marianne
Stark Cornelia
Bauer Manuela
Schweiger Christina
Drewlo Christoph
Ulbrich Dominik
Ulbrich Manfred
Hartmann Marc

Bogenrieder Jiirgen

00:53:54
00:53:20
01:00:09
01:01:56
00:45:23
00:46:55
00:48:03
00:48:18

00:51:11

Will Hildegard
Kramschuster Elisabeth
Krimmel Monika

Barth Sabine

Nirschl Herbert

Bauer Georg
Kramschuster Roland
Wernthaler Lukas

Simmerbauer Paul

00:54:58
00:55:03
01:00:12
01:25:46
00:50:13
00:46:59
00:48:55
00:57:52

00:52:52

02:31:36
02:38:44
02:59:51
03:25:34
02:13:14
02:16:26
02:24:07
02:28:26

02:33:02
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